Produk

MZ206

Unterspannungsausloser fiir MCB RCBO < 125A 230V AC

Technische Merkmale

Leistung

Anzugsverbrauch

Einsatzbedingungen

Betriebstemperatur

Spannung
Steuerspannung AC
Steuerspannung DC
Isolationsspannung Ui

Versorgungsspannungsart

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

3,50 VA

-25°C

230-230V
0-0V
4000 V

AC



